506833288 08/24/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6880108

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
			Name	Execution Date	
ERIC POMA				08/02/2021	
HILARIO RAMOS				08/02/2021	
ERIN WILLERT				08/04/2021	
RICHARD SHIMKETS				08/02/2021	
CRYSTAL JACKSON				08/02/2021	
THOMAS VINCENT				08/03/2021	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТΔ				
Name:		CULA	R TEMPLATES, INC.		
Street Address:			RGLEN BLVD., SUITE 100		
City:		AUSTIN			
State/Country:	TEXAS	6			
Postal Code:	78729				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Total: 1				
	Total: 1		Number		
Property Type	Total: 1	1702	Number 7120		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:	ΑΤΑ	(202)	842-7899	ıccessful, it will be sent	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i>	ATA e sent to	(202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202)	7120 842-7899 e-mail address first; if that is unsu hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent		
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i>	ATA e sent to	1702 (202) o the o d; if th 7034	7120 842-7899 e-mail address first; if that is unsu hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent 568000	via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i>	ATA e sent to	1702 (202) o the o d; if th 7034 vcard	7120 842-7899 e-mail address first; if that is unsu hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent	via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email:	ATA e sent to	(202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (202) (20) (20	7120 842-7899 e-mail address first; if that is unsu hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent 568000 denas@cooley.com, zippatentdocket	via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ATA e sent to	(202) b the of c the of	7120 842-7899 e-mail address first; if that is unsu hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent 568000 denas@cooley.com, zippatentdocket ipnouchet@cooley.com LEY LLP PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW	via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	ATA e sent to	(202) o the o d; if th 7034! vcard cphilli COO 1299 SUIT	7120 842-7899 e-mail address first; if that is unsu hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent 568000 denas@cooley.com, zippatentdocket ipnouchet@cooley.com LEY LLP PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW E 700, ATTN: PATENT GROUP	via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	ATA e sent to	(202) o the o d; if th 7034! vcard cphilli COO 1299 SUIT	7120 842-7899 e-mail address first; if that is unsu hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent 568000 denas@cooley.com, zippatentdocket ipnouchet@cooley.com LEY LLP PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW	via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	PATA e sent to provideo	(202) b the of c the of	7120 842-7899 e-mail address first; if that is unsu hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent 568000 denas@cooley.com, zippatentdocket ipnouchet@cooley.com LEY LLP PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW E 700, ATTN: PATENT GROUP	via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	PATA e sent to provideo	(202) b the of c the of	7120 842-7899 e-mail address first; if that is unsu hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent 568000 denas@cooley.com, zippatentdocket ipnouchet@cooley.com LEY LLP PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW E 700, ATTN: PATENT GROUP HINGTON, D.C. 20004-2400	via US Mail.	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	PATA e sent to provideo	(202) b the of c the of	7120 842-7899 e-mail address first; if that is unsu hat is unsuccessful, it will be sent 568000 denas@cooley.com, zippatentdocket ipnouchet@cooley.com LEY LLP PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW E 700, ATTN: PATENT GROUP HINGTON, D.C. 20004-2400 MTEM-016/05US 333064-2109	via US Mail.	

Total Attachments: 8 source-Cooley, 016, 05US-MTEM-301

source=Cooley_016_05US-MTEM-301.01USC01_Completed Assignment w Assignee Page, Certificate of Completion#page1.tif

source=Cooley_016_05US-MTEM-301.01USC01_Completed Assignment w Assignee Page, Certificate of Completion#page2.tif

source=Cooley_016_05US-MTEM-301.01USC01_Completed Assignment w Assignee Page, Certificate of Completion#page3.tif

source=Cooley_016_05US-MTEM-301.01USC01_Completed Assignment w Assignee Page, Certificate of Completion#page4.tif

source=Cooley_016_05US-MTEM-301.01USC01_Completed Assignment w Assignee Page, Certificate of Completion#page5.tif

source=Cooley_016_05US-MTEM-301.01USC01_Completed Assignment w Assignee Page, Certificate of Completion#page6.tif

source=Cooley_016_05US-MTEM-301.01USC01_Completed Assignment w Assignee Page, Certificate of Completion#page7.tif

source=Cooley_016_05US-MTEM-301.01USC01_Completed Assignment w Assignee Page, Certificate of Completion#page8.tif

ASSIGNMENT

Eric POMA residing at 165 Christopher Street, New York, NY 10014, **Hilario RAMOS**, residing at 11304 Pickfair Drive, Austin, TX 78750; **Erin WILLERT**, residing at 2230 Mockingbird Drive, Round Rock, TX 78681; **Richard SHIMKETS**, residing at 62 Cedar Trail, Commerce, GA 30529; **Crystal JACKSON**, residing at 3886 Bentgrass Lane, Jefferson, GA 30549; and **Thomas VINCENT**, residing at 401 Holman Ave, Athens, GA 30606 (each referred to as "Assignor") have made an invention(s) (the "Invention(s)") set forth in an application for patent, entitled <u>PD-L1-BINDING</u> <u>MOLECULES COMPRISING SHIGA TOXIN A SUBUNIT SCAFFOLDS</u>, and which is a:

- (1) \square Non-provisional application
 - (a) \Box to be filed herewith; or
 - (b) bearing Application No. 17/027,120, and filed on September 21, 2020

WHEREAS, MOLECULAR TEMPLATES, INC., a corporation having its principal place of business at 9301 Amberglen Blvd., Suite 100, Austin, TX 78729, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns (the "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, and interest in: the Invention(s); the application(s) for patent identified above; the right to file applications for patent of the United States or other countries on the Invention(s); any application(s) for patent of the United States or other countries claiming priority to, and/or the benefit of, these applications; any provisional or other right to recover any and all past, present, and future damages, including royalties, for any and all past, present, and future infringements of these application(s); and any and all patent(s) of the United States or other countries that may be granted therefor or thereon.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and sufficient consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and to the extent that the Assignor has not done so already via a prior agreement with the Assignee or a predecessor in interest of the Assignee, or if the Assignor has already done so via a prior agreement with the Assignee or a predecessor in interest of the Assignee then in confirmation of said prior agreement, the Assignor has sold, assigned, transferred, and set over, and by these presents does sell, assign, transfer, and set over, unto the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, the Assignor's entire right, title, and interest in:

(a) the Invention(s);

(b) the application(s) for patent identified above;

(c) the right to file applications for patent of the United States or other countries on the Invention(s), including all rights under the Hague Convention, the

PATENT REEL: 057270 FRAME: 0706

Paris Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, and under the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and all rights of claiming priority in any country of the world;

(d) any application(s) for patent of the United States or other countries claiming the Invention(s);

(e) any application(s) for patent of the United States or other countries claiming priority to, and/or the benefit of, at least one of the application(s) for patent identified above or any application(s) for patent claiming the Invention(s), including any priority application(s), substitute application(s), division(s), continuation(s), and continuation(s)-in-part;

(f) any provisional or other right to recover any and all past, present, and future damages, including royalties, for any and all past, present, and future infringements of any application for patent identified in the preceding paragraphs (b)-(e) and of any and all patent(s) granted based thereon in the United States and in all other countries; and

(g) any patent(s) of the United States or other countries that may be granted for or on any application for patent identified in the preceding paragraphs (b)-(e), including any reissue(s), reexamination(s), revival(s), renewal(s) and extension(s) of said patent(s).

The above-granted rights, titles, and interests are to be held and enjoyed by the Assignee, for its own use and behalf and the use and behalf of its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by the Assignor had this sale and assignment not been made.

The Assignor hereby represents to the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, that, at the time of execution and delivery of these presents, or if applicable, at such time said prior agreement was executed, the Assignor is the sole and lawful owner of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the Invention(s), that the Invention(s) are unencumbered, except, if applicable, by obligation to assign in accordance with said prior agreement, and that the Assignor has good and full right and lawful authority to sell and convey the same in the manner set forth herein, and that Assignor will not make or enter into any assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance which would conflict with these presents.

The Assignor hereby covenants and agrees to and with the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, that the Assignor will sign all papers and documents, take all lawful oaths, and do all acts necessary or required to be done in connection with any and all proceedings for the procurement, maintenance, enforcement and defense of the Invention(s), said application(s), and said patent(s), including interference and derivation proceedings, and any post-grant proceedings (e.g., opposition proceedings, post-grant reviews, Inter partes reviews, supplemental examinations, etc.), without charge to the

PATENT REEL: 057270 FRAME: 0707

Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, but at the cost and expense of the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns.

The Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the attorneys of COOLEY LLP to insert in the spaces provided above the filing date, the application number, and the attorney docket number of the application(s) identified above when known.

The Assignor hereby requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue said patents of the United States to the Assignee for the sole use and behalf of the Assignee, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns.

Assignor(s) and Assignee(s) understand that electronic signatures are acceptable and that, by signing electronically, signatories agree to the use of electronic signatures.

	DocuSigned by:
8/2/2021	Eric Poma FOEAD7FBB54044F
Date	Eric Poma
8/2/2021	Hilario Ramos
Date	Hilario Ramos
8/4/2021	DocuSigned by: Erin Willert 9F75958C099B4BC
Date	Erin Willert
8/2/2021 Date	Richard Shimkets Richard Shimkets
8/2/2021	B3914EOADEBB4C4
Date	Crystal Jackson
8/3/2021	Thomas Vincent E02127A191D14B3
Date	Thomas Vincent
	DocuSigned by:
nd on behalf of ASSIGNEE: 8/2/2021	By:
	Name: Eric Poma

Title: CEO

Company: Molecular Templates, Inc.

249815180 v1

DocuSign

Document Pages: 4

Subject: Please DocuSign: MTEM-016_05US Assignment.docx

Certificate Pages: 5 Initials: 0 AutoNav: Enabled Envelopeld Stamping: Enabled Time Zone: (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada)

Envelope Id: F9B4254CD44642F1AD74EB967C0A1F41

Record Tracking

Source Envelope:

Status: Original 8/2/2021 12:54:08 PM

Certificate Of Completion

Holder: Angel Matos Angel.Matos@mtem.com

Signatures: 7

Signature

DocuSigned by

83914E0ADEBB4C4

Signed using mobile

rijeta ackoon

Signer Events

Crystal Jackson

crystal.jackson@abeomecorp.com

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication (None)

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: Accepted: 8/2/2021 2:14:29 PM ID: 948c0b70-b7aa-4998-affa-5df57ee140f1

Eric Poma eric@mtem.com CEO Molecular Templates Security Level: Email, Account Authentication (None)

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: Not Offered via DocuSign

Erin Willert erin.willert@mtem.com SVP. R&D

Molecular Templates Security Level: Email, Account Authentication (None)

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: Not Offered via DocuSign

Hilario Ramos hilariojramos@gmail.com Security Level: Email, Account Authentication (None)

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: Accepted: 8/2/2021 1:36:04 PM ID: 84bc3146-29c4-4449-91f3-7e836ff2a710 EVic Poma

F0EAD7FBB54044F.

Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style Using IP Address: 100.33.106.160

Signature Adoption: Drawn on Device Using IP Address: 35.129.129.8

Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style Using IP Address: 107.220.137.10

---Docusigned by: Hilario Ramos ----8F1F03EC21804D7...

Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style Using IP Address: 70.113.56.120

Status: Completed

Envelope Originator: Angel Matos Angel.Matos@mtem.com IP Address: 96.232.46.77

Location: DocuSign

Timestamp

Sent: 8/2/2021 1:01:38 PM Viewed: 8/2/2021 2:14:29 PM Signed: 8/2/2021 2:14:53 PM

Sent: 8/2/2021 1:01:37 PM Viewed: 8/2/2021 1:27:12 PM Signed: 8/2/2021 1:27:19 PM

Sent: 8/2/2021 1:01:38 PM Viewed: 8/4/2021 12:26:55 PM Signed: 8/4/2021 12:27:18 PM

Sent: 8/2/2021 1:01:38 PM Viewed: 8/2/2021 1:36:04 PM Signed: 8/2/2021 1:37:56 PM

Signer Events

Richard Shimkets

rick.shimkets@abeomecorp.com

Abeome Corporation

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication (None)

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: Accepted: 8/2/2021 1:33:01 PM ID: 4af79f66-066c-40c3-9057-887beeec6a7d

Thomas Vincent tvincent@gmail.com Security Level: Email, Account Authentication (None)

Signature

Kichard Shimkets

Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style Using IP Address: 98.23.208.99

Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style Using IP Address: 47.32.118.22

Timestamp

Sent: 8/2/2021 1:01:38 PM Viewed: 8/2/2021 1:36:20 PM Signed: 8/2/2021 1:36:29 PM

Sent: 8/2/2021 1:01:39 PM Viewed: 8/3/2021 4:10:44 AM Signed: 8/3/2021 4:11:05 AM

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: Accepted: 8/3/2021 4:10:44 AM ID: 22eb0e03-77d6-4681-9f3d-67e96b2adcd6

In Person Signer Events	Signature	Timestamp	
Editor Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp	
Agent Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp	
Intermediary Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp	
Certified Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp	
Carbon Copy Events	Status	Timestamp	
Witness Events	Signature	Timestamp	
Notary Events	Signature	Timestamp	
Envelope Summary Events	Status	Timestamps	
Envelope Sent	Hashed/Encrypted	8/2/2021 1:01:39 PM	
Certified Delivered	Security Checked	8/3/2021 4:10:44 AM	
Signing Complete	Security Checked	8/3/2021 4:11:05 AM	
Completed	Security Checked	8/4/2021 12:27:18 PM	
Payment Events	Status	Timestamps	
Electronic Record and Signature I	Disclosure		

PATENT REEL: 057270 FRAME: 0711

-	Date		Eric Poma
-	Date		Hilario Ramos
-	Date		Erin Willert
-	Date		Richard Shimkets
-	Date		Crystal Jackson
-	Date		Thomas Vincent
For and Date:	l on behalf of ASSIGNEE: 8/24/2021	By:	DocuSigned by: Evic foma FOEAD7FBB54044F Name: Eric Poma Title: CEO Company: Molecular Templates, Inc.

DocuSign

		Docuoign
Certificate Of Completion		
Envelope Id: 19603B30EE2545A490A29A7D9371	A684	Status: Completed
Subject: Please DocuSign: MTEM-016_05US Assig	gnment.DOCX	
Source Envelope:		
Document Pages: 4	Signatures: 1	Envelope Originator:
Certificate Pages: 1	Initials: 0	Angel Matos
AutoNav: Enabled		Angel.Matos@mtem.com
Envelopeld Stamping: Enabled		IP Address: 96.232.46.77
Time Zone: (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canad	da)	
Record Tracking		
Status: Original	Holder: Angel Matos	Location: DocuSign
8/23/2021 11:40:21 AM	Angel.Matos@mtem.com	
Signer Events	Signature	Timestamp
Eric Poma	Construction DocuSigned by:	Sent: 8/23/2021 11:40:49 AM
eric@mtem.com	Eric Poma	Resent: 8/24/2021 6:57:23 AM
CEO	F0EAD7FBB54044F	Viewed: 8/24/2021 7:03:25 AM
Molecular Templates	Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style	Signed: 8/24/2021 7:03:32 AM
Security Level: Email, Account Authentication (None)	Using IP Address: 38.122.10.210	
Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: Not Offered via DocuSign		
In Person Signer Events	Signature	Timestamp
In Person Signer Events Editor Delivery Events	Signature Status	Timestamp Timestamp
	-	
Editor Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
Editor Delivery Events Agent Delivery Events	Status Status	Timestamp Timestamp
Editor Delivery Events Agent Delivery Events Intermediary Delivery Events	Status Status Status	Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp
Editor Delivery Events Agent Delivery Events Intermediary Delivery Events Certified Delivery Events	Status Status Status Status	Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp
Editor Delivery Events Agent Delivery Events Intermediary Delivery Events Certified Delivery Events Carbon Copy Events	Status Status Status Status Status	Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp
Editor Delivery Events Agent Delivery Events Intermediary Delivery Events Certified Delivery Events Carbon Copy Events Witness Events	Status Status Status Status Status Status Signature	Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp
Editor Delivery Events Agent Delivery Events Intermediary Delivery Events Certified Delivery Events Carbon Copy Events Witness Events Notary Events	Status Status Status Status Status Signature Signature	Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp
Editor Delivery Events Agent Delivery Events Intermediary Delivery Events Certified Delivery Events Carbon Copy Events Witness Events Notary Events Envelope Summary Events	Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Signature Signature Status Hashed/Encrypted Security Checked	Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp Timestamp
Editor Delivery Events Agent Delivery Events Intermediary Delivery Events Certified Delivery Events Carbon Copy Events Witness Events Notary Events Envelope Summary Events Envelope Sent	Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Signature Signature Status Hashed/Encrypted Security Checked Security Checked	TimestampTimestampTimestampTimestampTimestampTimestampTimestampSimestampSizestampSizestamps8/23/2021 11:40:49 AM8/24/2021 7:03:25 AM8/24/2021 7:03:32 AM
Editor Delivery Events Agent Delivery Events Intermediary Delivery Events Certified Delivery Events Carbon Copy Events Witness Events Notary Events Envelope Summary Events Envelope Sent Certified Delivered	Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Signature Signature Status Hashed/Encrypted Security Checked	TimestampTimestampTimestampTimestampTimestampTimestampTimestampSimestampSimestamps8/23/2021 11:40:49 AM8/24/2021 7:03:25 AM